ltem| Sketch number Description Q-ty
A | TYW45.100.000A [ Bumper |
B TYW45.020.000 Winch mounting plate |
C | TYW45.000.001 Bumper holder R+L 2
D | TYW43.010.000 Bracket R+L 2
E TYW43.010.001 Connect R+L 2
F TYW43.010.004 Hub 2
G | TYW45.000.002 Left plug 1
H [ TYW45.000.003 | Right plug ]
| | TYW45.000.004 Radiator cover ]
J | HUWO06.000.004 | Solonoid holder |
K TYW45.000.005 | Gril connect
L TYW45.000.006 Flat
M | TYW45.000.007 | Adapter to switch 1
N TYW51.000.002 | Cover for water container 1.
P TYW51.000.005 Flat 1
Q NSW12.000.003 | Closing plate ]
R Rubber g L[=850 2
S 917503 Led Work Light 4 inch 20w Sammoon| 2
TYW45.110.005L .
T TYW45.110.005R Cover for fog light R+L 2
U TYW45.000.009 PICTURES 1
29 WASHER 4X10X1 2 14 | WING NUT M6 1
28 |BOLT PHILIPS M4X16 2 13 [BOLT M12x1.75x100 2
27 | SPRING WASHER 12 2 12 |BOLT M12X1.75X45 4
26 |SPRING WASHER 8 4 11 |[BOLT M10X1.5X40 4
25 |SPRING WASHER 6 1 [ 10 [BOLT M10X1.5X25 2
24 | WASHER 12X27X3 12 9 ALLEN BOLT M10X1.5X25 | 2
23 |WASHER 10X21X2 8 8 BOLT M12X1.25X30 2
22 |WASHER 8X25X3 8 | 7 |BOLT M8X35 2
21 |WASHER 8X21X2 2 | 6 |BOLT M8X25 6
20 [WASHER 6X16X1.4 1 5 BOLT M8X20 2
BY THE BATIERY INTHE ENGINE COMPARIMERT | 19 [NUT NYLOCK M12X1.75] 6 | 4 | BOLT M6X25 1
18 | NUT NYLOCK M10X1.5 6 3 BOLT M6X20 2
17 | NUT NYLOCK M8 6 2 BOLT M6X16 2
16 | NUT NYLOCK M6 4 1 KONIC BOLT M6X25 |
30 | NUT NYLOCK M4 [ 2] 15 [ NUT M6 2 |lfem| Descripfion Q-fy
NAME SIGN. DATE Drawing number P .o
oG, roduct Description
DWN. Vale 26.01.15 TYW45.000.000A :
T Davg Vehicle Manufacturer Toyota
CONFIRM | Dani Drawing description Vehicle Model Hilux VigO
ATL WINCH BUMPER | Vehicle Version 2/4 door, pickup
o . Confidential . Year of Production 2006-2011
All rights in and to this document are property of ASFIR Ltd.and reserved to it.
e et o e e s e ot i s ASFIR LTD. g Gear shift Manual
R o mendad s P 741 33004 Mofor Model Diesel 2.5
Sheet Sheets 1 Transmission 4x4




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


